
Korthåll bana Piteå  2006-05-27, arr Piteå Skf 

 
Final Ligg 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
1 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark (AC) 197 142 339   
2 Sandra Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 190 145 335   
3 Niklas Westermark  Drängsmark (AC) 192 141 333   
4 Johannes Ek Kalix (BD) 187 141 328   
5 Elina Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 180 141 321   
6 Sune Engström Niemisel (BD) 184 134 318   
7 Niklas Brynolfsson Piteå Skf (BD) 182 135 317   
8 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark (AC) 182 130 312   
9 Anton Ek Kalix (BD) 178 131 309   
10 Rasmus Lundberg  Piteå Skf (BD) 178 127 305   
 
Final Veteran 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 (BD) 188 135 323   
2 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 173 124 297   
3 Bror Rantakyrö  Övertorneå (BD) 177 120 297   
4 Rune Utterström Ale Skf (BD) 171 125 296   
5 Nils Ström Övertorneå (BD) 172 121 293   
6 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (BD) 174 117 291   
7 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 172 118 290   
8 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (BD) 171 116 287   
9 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 165   165   
10 Ove Lövgren Övertorneå (BD) 164   164   
 
Final Sen. Jun 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt   
1 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 187 137 324   
2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 181 137 318   
3 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 192 126 318   
4 Leif Sandberg  Kalix (BD) 178 129 307   
5 Linda Lidman Piteå Skf (BD) 170 135 305   
6 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 174 126 300   
7 Johan Sandberg  Kalix (BD) 166 132 298   
8 Josefin Sandberg  Kalix (BD) 163 134 297   
9 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel (BD) 161 123 284   
10 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (BD) 168   168   
 



Korthåll bana Piteå  2006-05-27, arr Piteå Skf 

Resultat K 9 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Andreas Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 147 
 
Resultat K 11 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Anton Ek Kalix (BD) 178 
2 Oliver Åkerström Niemisel (BD) 158 
 
Resultat K 13 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Sandra Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 190 
 
Resultat K 15 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Therese Karlsson Drängsmark (AC) 197 
2 Johannes Ek Kalix (BD) 187 
3 Niklas Brynolfsson Piteå Skf (BD) 182 
4 Elina Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 180 
5 Erika Nordvall Gällivare (BD) 169 
 
Resultat K 17 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Niklas Westermark  Drängsmark (AC) 192 
2 Rasmus Lundberg  Piteå Skf (BD) 178 
 
Resultat K 2 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Sune Engström Niemisel (BD) 184 
2 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark (AC) 182 
3 Jonas Gyllennäs  Piteå Skf (BD) 156 
 
Resultat K 3 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Sture Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 174 
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (BD) 168 
 
Resultat K 4 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Leif Sandberg  Kalix (BD) 178 
2 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel (BD) 161 
3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (BD) 159 



Korthåll bana Piteå  2006-05-27, arr Piteå Skf 

Resultat K E 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 192 
2 Ronny Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 187 
3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (BD) 181 
 
Resultat K 56 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Gunnar Iversen S 3 (BD) 188 
2 Bror Rantakyrö  Övertorneå (BD) 177 
3 Bertil Omark Kuivakangas (BD) 174 
4 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (BD) 173 
5 Nils Ström Övertorneå (BD) 172 
6 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (BD) 171 
7 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 165 
8 Ove Lövgren Övertorneå (BD) 164 
9 Bertil Ruisniemi  Övertorneå (BD) 152 
10 Folke Niemi  Hedenäset Skf (BD) 144 
 
Resultat K 66 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Sture Grahn Piteå Skf (BD) 172 
2 Rune Utterström Ale Skf (BD) 171 
 
Resultat K 72 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Tage Ylinentalo Övertorneå (BD) 177 
2 Ingemar Åström Piteå Skf (BD) 173 
3 Henry Johansson Luleå (BD) 170 
4 Tage Gustafsson Piteå Skf (BD) 168 
 
Resultat K 3J 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Linda Lidman Piteå Skf (BD) 170 
2 Johan Sandberg  Kalix (BD) 166 
 
Resultat K 4J 
 
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 
1 Josefin Sandberg  Kalix (BD) 163 


